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Caroline Anne Shone

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode WC2A 3UE

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
KINGSFORD STACEY TRUSTEES

DB GROUP LIMITED

BINIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

DURCON ITALIA LIMITED
SUNCREST DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

SYDENHAM HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Caroline Anne Shone

Number

Number
02412682

02422056

01086289

02624395

01086272

01610270

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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901091523

901091523
14 Old Square

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
17/12/1991

12/09/1991

12/08/1991

27/06/1991

07/06/1991

31/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/09/1992

17/09/1992

18/12/1992

26/06/1993

01/03/1993

27/11/1992

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



